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Pressure ulcer prevention and management: What matters to me?

When:
Where:
Time:

Tuesday 18 November 2025
Virtual via the Zoom platform
09.30-15:45

Progra MmMme: please note timings may be subject to change

09.30-09.45

09.45-10.15

10.15-10.25

10.25-10.40

10.40-10.50

10.50-11.20

11.20-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.10

12.10-12.25

12.25-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-13.40

13.40-13.55

13.55-14.25

14.25-14.35

14.35-14.50

14.50-15.00

15:00-15:30
15.30-15.40

15.40-15.45

Welcome & Introduction — Sarah Gardner, Society of Tissue Viability Education Facilitator/Director,
Wound Matters Ltd

What matters to me? Person centered pressure ulcer prevention irrespective of care setting. —Jacqui
Fletcher, Clinical Lead for Tissue Viability, NHS England

Q&A

Industry presentation — TBC

Comfort break

A carers story: Learning from a serious adverse incident review - Veronica Pollard, Tissue Viability
Nurse, NHS GGC Scotland

Q&A

Supporting nurses to let go: Challenging ritualistic practice in pressure ulcer prevention & management
— Julie Astley, NHS Greater Glasgow and Clyde

Q&A

Industry presentation — TBC

Lunch

The Impact of a Tissue Viability Service Integrated in Critical Care — Irena Pukiova. ANP, Tissue Viability,
Oxford University Hospitals NHS Trust

Q&A

Industry presentation — TBC

Surgical intervention for pressure ulcer repair — Jane Edwards, Senior Specialist Tissue Viability Nurse,
Oxford University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust

Q&A

Industry presentation — TBC

Comfort Break

Topic and Speaker TBC
Q&A

Round up of the day / close
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