

Pressure ulcer prevention and management: What matters to me?

When: Tuesday 18 November 2025
Where: Virtual via the Zoom platform

Time: 09.30-15:45

Programme: please note timings may be subject to change

09.30-09.45	Welcome & Introduction – Sarah Gardner, Society of Tissue Viability Education Facilitator/Director, Wound Matters Ltd
09.45-10.15	What matters to me? Person centered pressure ulcer prevention irrespective of care setting. – <i>Jacqui Fletcher, Clinical Lead for Tissue Viability, NHS England</i> Q&A
10.15- 10.25	
10.25-10.40	Industry presentation – TBC
10.40-10.50	Comfort break
10.50-11.20	A carers story: Learning from a serious adverse incident review - <i>Veronica Pollard, Tissue Viability Nurse, NHS GGC Scotland</i> Q&A
11.20-11.30	
11.30-12.00	Supporting nurses to let go: Challenging ritualistic practice in pressure ulcer prevention & management – Julie Astley, NHS Greater Glasgow and Clyde
12.00-12.10	Q&A
12.10-12.25	Industry presentation – TBC
12.25-13.00	Lunch
13.00-13.30	The Impact of a Tissue Viability Service Integrated in Critical Care – Irena Pukiova. ANP, Tissue Viability, Oxford University Hospitals NHS Trust Q&A
13.30-13.40	
13.40 – 13.55	Industry presentation – TBC
13.55-14.25	Surgical intervention for pressure ulcer repair – Jane Edwards, Senior Specialist Tissue Viability Nurse, Oxford University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust
14.25-14.35	Q&A
14.35-14.50	Industry presentation – TBC
14.50-15.00	Comfort Break
15:00-15:30 15.30-15.40	Topic and Speaker TBC Q&A
15.40-15.45	Round up of the day / close